Team

Dylejc

Bonnie Rotten Team One
GaPe Duo

Direct Action
GETLOAD

Falcon Spirit

Magpul | Harrant
Gucci

Creaky team

WeeWoo

Bunny gunny boys
Polenar Tactical
Antares Defense
Eurolamp

Trive full gearu
Stfileni v jiznich Cechéch
Nibe

Special Preparation CZ
MISS WICK TEAM
Falcon spirit
Vortex-Cairo

Sellier & Bellot

NGS

Helium

Team participants

Balcar, Karel (100%), Marx, Jakub (83,8611%), Kraus, Jan (69,448%), Kofan, David (57,5843%), Fryzek, Lubor (54,0507%)

Maska, Richard (78,315%), Bindik, Frantisek (77,8308%)

Peca, Vladimir (85,2136%), Gal, Jaroslav (69,1881%)

Szyszka, Amadeusz (82,9804%), Pollak, Dariusz (67,6696%)

Berousek, Josef (83,0758%), Konvalina, Pavel (65,4004%)

Biele§, Tomas (67,9357%), Skalnik, Ondfej (63,6761%), Cabicar, Jakub (63,5151%), Vonka, Jan (59,6849%), Lautsch, Jakub (59,5414%), Pohl, Tomas (57,4797%)
Sambale, Joseph (71,5915%), Vratny, Martin (58,9558%)

Horovi€, Michael (65,2276%), Pravda, Jan (64,7355%)

Havlicek, Radim (67,4645%), Ladislav, Vancat (60,28%)

Atzmuiller, FELIX (60,7466%), Wolfsberger, Jonas (60,0419%)

Haas, Michael (67,3919%), Vacha, Lukas (53,3512%)

Polajnar, Ziga (64,1385%), Selan, Matej (54,7818%)

Pesata, Dan (59,7739%), Dadak, Pavel (58,5376%), Mestek, Petr (51,2581%), Zacek, Karel (49,5993%), Sos, Ondfej (38,9801%)
Novotny, Michal (58,0341%), Strnad, Petr (56,0042%)

Holzbach, Jan (57,0077%), Rott, Jiri (55,3253%), Epstein, Martin (54,1153%)

Lysonék, David (54,9914%), Kubicka, Petr (49,3748%)

Cadek, Daniel (52,5299%), Holik, Simon (51,612%), Stejskal, Filip (51,2424%), Pavlat, Martin (49,6027%), Jelinek, David (48,8296%)
Martinak, Nikolaj (54,0048%), Zbranek, Jan (49,5339%)

Spanihelova, Tereza (69,9383%)

Zeman, Jifi (64,4373%)
Kadlec, Michal (63,9049%)
Leskovec, Jan (59,774%)
Balaz, Matus (42,2727%)

Matousek, Slavomir (42,1283%)

Team %

183,86%
156,15%
154,4%
150,65%
148,48%
131,61%
130,55%
129,96%
127,74%
120,79%
120,74%
118,92%
118,31%
114,04%
112,33%
104,37%
104,14%
103,54%
69,94%
64,44%
63,9%
59,77%
42,27%
42,13%



