

Team	Team participants	Team %
Dylejc	Balcar, Karel (100%), Marx, Jakub (83,8611%), Kraus, Jan (69,448%), Kořan, David (57,5843%), Frýzek, Lubor (54,0507%)	183,86%
Bonnie Rotten Team One	Maska, Richard (78,315%), Bindík, Frantisek (77,8308%)	156,15%
GaPe Duo	Peca, Vladimír (85,2136%), Gal, Jaroslav (69,1881%)	154,4%
Direct Action	Szyszka, Amadeusz (82,9804%), Pollak, Dariusz (67,6696%)	150,65%
GETLOAD	Berousek, Josef (83,0758%), Konvalina, Pavel (65,4004%)	148,48%
Falcon Spirit	Bieleš, Tomáš (67,9357%), Skalník, Ondřej (63,6761%), Cabicar, Jakub (63,5151%), Vonka, Jan (59,6849%), Lautsch, Jakub (59,5414%), Pohl, Tomas (57,4797%)	131,61%
Magpul Harrant	Sambale, Joseph (71,5915%), Vrátný, Martin (58,9558%)	130,55%
Gucci	Horovič, Michael (65,2276%), Pravda, Jan (64,7355%)	129,96%
Creaky team	Havlicek, Radim (67,4645%), Ladislav, Vancat (60,28%)	127,74%
WeeWoo	Atzmüller, FELIX (60,7466%), Wolfsberger, Jonas (60,0419%)	120,79%
Bunny gunny boys	Haas, Michael (67,3919%), Vácha, Lukáš (53,3512%)	120,74%
Polenar Tactical	Polajnar, Žiga (64,1385%), Selan, Matej (54,7818%)	118,92%
Antares Defense	Pešata, Dan (59,7739%), Dadák, Pavel (58,5376%), Mestek, Petr (51,2581%), Zacek, Karel (49,5993%), Šos, Ondřej (38,9801%)	118,31%
Eurolamp	Novotný, Michal (58,0341%), Strnad, Petr (56,0042%)	114,04%
Tři ve full gearu	Holzbach, Jan (57,0077%), Rott, Jiri (55,3253%), Epstein, Martin (54,1153%)	112,33%
Střelení v jižních Čechách	Lysoněk, David (54,9914%), Kubička, Petr (49,3748%)	104,37%
Nibe	Čadek, Daniel (52,5299%), Holík, Šimon (51,612%), Stejskal, Filip (51,2424%), Pavlát, Martin (49,6027%), Jelinek, David (48,8296%)	104,14%
Special Preparation CZ	Martinák, Nikolaj (54,0048%), Zbránek, Jan (49,5339%)	103,54%
MISS WICK TEAM	Španihelova, Tereza (69,9383%)	69,94%
Falcon spirit	Zeman, Jiří (64,4373%)	64,44%
Vortex-Cairo	Kadlec, Michal (63,9049%)	63,9%
Sellier & Bellot	Leskovec, Jan (59,774%)	59,77%
NGS	Baláž, Matúš (42,2727%)	42,27%
Helium	Matoušek, Slavomír (42,1283%)	42,13%